Lead Free
RoHS CompliantMEI METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR BOX TYPE
MPC Series
FEATURES:
Please contact us for special case or items not listed.
CONFIGURATION:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Non-inductive, wound with metallized polyester film as the

b. Test times: 2 hours
Lead Free
RoHS CompliantMEI
APPLICATIONS:
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR BOX TYPE
MPC Series
Please contact us for special case or items not listed.
DIMENSIONS: Units (mm)
Part Number CODE
RV 250VDC
SIZE W H T P D Φ
L
(Lead
Length)
cap µF ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.05 ±1.0
MPC250K103B7.5 103 0.010 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K153B7.5 153 0.015 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K223B7.5 223 0.022 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K333B7.5 333 0.033 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K473B7.5 473 0.047 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K563B7.5 563 0.056 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K683B7.5 683 0.068 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K753B7.5 753 0.075 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPC250K823B15 823 0.082 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K104B15 104 0.10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K154B15 154 0.15 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K224B15 224 0.22 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K334B15 334 0.33 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K474B15 474 0.47 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K564B15 564 0.56 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC250K684B15 684 0.68 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
Part Number CODE
RV 520VDC
SIZE W H T P D Φ
L
(Lead
Length)
cap pF ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.05 ±1.0
MPC520K823B10 823 0.082 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 15
Part Number CODE
RV 630VDC
SIZE W H T P D Φ
L
(Lead
Length)
cap pF ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.05 ±1.0
MPC630J222B10D130904L30 222 0.0022 13.0 9.0 4.0 10 0.6 30
MPC630J223B10D130904 223 0.022 13.0 9.0 4.0 10 0.6 15
MPC630J223B10D131105 223 0.022 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.6 15
Lead Free
RoHS CompliantMEI METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR BOX TYPE
MPC Series
Please contact us for special case or items not listed.
Part Number CODE
RV 2000VDC
SIZE W H T P D Φ
L
(Lead
Length)
cap pF ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.05 ±1.0
MPC202K101B15 101 110 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K151B15 151 150 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K221B15 221 220 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K331B15 331 330 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K471B15 471 470 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K561B15 561 560 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K681B15 681 680 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K751B15 751 750 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K102B15 102 1000 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K152B15 152 1500 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K222B15 222 2200 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K332B15 332 3300 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K472B15 472 4700 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K562B15 562 5600 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K682B15 682 6800 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15
MPC202K752B15 752 7500 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 15